



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2570 of 1988

Narain Singh And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	A.N.Misra, Satyendra Kumar Mishra, Shiv Babu Dubey, T.K.Shukla, Vijayendra Pratap Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

List this case on 6.4.2026 along with correct paper book.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

March 30, 2026

KK Patel